Thermally
support systems for
DCT NVELOPE
EQUITONE
With Nvelope thermally broken cladding support systems:
• Structurally sound
• Thermally predictable
• Suitable for most cladding types

Isolator
Thermal
Isolator
Bracket
Bracket
Sliding point single bracket
NV1
NV2
NV3
DCT | NVELOPE® Thermally Broken Cladding Systems for EQUITONE| SFS 9
* Brackets subject to availability. Contact DC Tech for further details
Single Bracket - Universal
Product Code
Size
(mm)
01/VB040S-11/6.5 40
01/VB060S-11/6.5 60
01/VB090S-11/6.5 90
01/VB120S-11/6.5 120
*01/VB150S/11-6.5 150
*01/VB180S/11-6.5 180
*01/VB210S/11-6.5 210
*01/VB240S/11-6.5 240
*01/VB270S/11-6.5 270
*01/VB300S/11-6.5 300
Product Code Description
01/EX-PC-75
01/EX-PC-150
Double Bracket - 11
Product Code
Size
(mm)
01/VB040D-11 40
01/VB060D-11 60
01/VB090D-11 90
01/VB120D-11 120
*01/VB150D-11 150
*01/VB180D-11 180
*01/VB210D-11 210
*01/VB240D-11 240
*01/VB270D-11 270
*01/VB300D-11 300
Double Bracket - 6.5
For steel and timber substrates
Product Code
Size
(mm)
01/VB040D-6.5 40
01/VB060D-6.5 60
01/VB090D-6.5 90
01/VB120D-6.5 120
*01/VB150S-6.5 150
*01/VB180D-6.5 180
*01/VB210D-6.5 210
*01/VB240D-6.5 240
*01/VB270D-6.5 270
*01/VB300D-6.5 300
Bracket size
62
68
15

dimensions by 5mm
Bracket Range
NH3
NVELOPE
NH3 is the Nvelope®
horizontal bracket system
narrow vertical panels.
Thermal
Isolator
Bracket
DCT | NVELOPE® Thermally Broken Cladding Systems for EQUITONE| SFS 11
Bracket - 11
Product Code
Size
(mm)
*01/NH3-075-11 75
*01/NH3-090-11 90
*01/NH3-120-11 120
*01/NH3-150-11 150
*01/NH3-180-11 180
*01/NH3-210-11 210
*01/NH3-240-11 240
*01/NH3-270-11 270
*01/NH3-300-11 300
Bracket - 6.5
For steel and timber substrates
Product Code
Size
(mm)
*01/NH3-075-6.5 75
*01/NH3-090-6.5 90
*01/NH3-120-6.5 120
*01/NH3-150-6.5 150
*01/NH3-180-6.5 180
*01/NH3-210-6.5 210
*01/NH3-240-6.5 240
*01/NH3-270-6.5 270
*01/NH3-300-6.5 300
62 62
67.5 67.5
10
6
10
6
10
0
10
0
Bracket size
Bracket size
* Brackets subject to availability. Contact DC Tech for further details
DCT | NVELOPE® Thermally Broken Cladding Systems for EQUITONE| SFS 12
Bracket - 11
Product Code
Size
(mm)
*01/NVF2F-072 72
*01/NVF2F-122 122
*01/NVF2F-172 172
Isolators are included as standard.
If isolators are not required, reduce
dimensions by 5mm
Bracket Size (mm)

*02/T60-100-2.2-3000
02/T60-100-2.2-6000
L60-40-2.2
T40-100-2.2 T60-100-2.2
60
60
.040
.0
40
100.0
100.0
2.2
2.2 2.2
Omega Rails & Trim
Product Code Description
02/OM25-120-2.4- 6000 25mm Omega - Mill Finish 6000
*02/OM25-120-2.4-6000-PC 25mm Omega - Powder Coat Finish 6000
*02/OM40-140-2.4-6000 40mm Omega - Mill Finish 6000
*02/OM40-140-2.4-6000-PC 40mm Omega - Powder Coat Finish 6000
02/OM25-Trim-3000
*02/OM25-Trim-3000-PCBK
06/T61101-25M
OM25-120-2.4 OM45-140-2.4 OM25-Trim